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

compdass.com

BEL-AIR

2037 Stradella Rd
$2,945,000
3 Bed | 2 Bath | 2,310+ Sq Ft | Rendering

By Appointment

SHERMAN OAKS

14806 Hesby St
$2,450,000
5 Bed | 5.5 Bath | 4,224+ Sq Ft

New Listing

WEST HOLLYWOOD

751 Poinsettia Pl
$1,999,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1134+ Sq Ft

Open Tues. 11-2 | New Listing

Arvin Haddad
310909.6434

Aaron Kirman
424.249.71162

DRE 01930604 | 01296524

Kristin Neithercut
323.397.0800
DRE 02003278

Jay Martinez
Gilbert Dirige
323.377.8332

DRE 01905744 | 01920132

PASADENA

639 S. L.os Robles Ave
$2,588,000
6 Bed | 5 Bath | 3,560+ Sq Ft

New Listing

LOS FELIZ

3765 Arbolada Rd
$2,250,000
7 Bed | 6 Bath | 3,883+ Sq Ft

By Appointment

WEST HOLLYWOOD

8941 Ashcroft Ave
$1,829,000
2 Bed | 2 Bath | 1,400+ Sq Ft

Open Tuesday 11-2pm

Tom Flanagan
310.650.5511
DRE 01330299

Laura Epstein
213.359.4711
DRE 01911503

Brian Mazurkiewicz
310.386.9086
DRE 01031359

COMPASS



#1 WORLD WIDE

8476 COLE CREST DRIVE | LOS ANGELES $3,995,000
2 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHS | JETLINER VIEWS

NIK KAFETZOPOULOS 949.291.5153

colecrestdrive.com | Nikkafetzopoulos@gmail.com
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14465 MULHOLLAND DRIVE | LOS ANGELES $19,500 MO 14445 MULHOLLAND DRIVE | LOS ANGELES $17,950 MO
LEASE | 6 BEDROOMS | 7.5 BATHS | 8,970 SQ FT LEASE | 5 BEDROOMS | 6 BATHS | 7,331 SQ FT

DEE CRAWFORD 310.259.4428 DEE CRAWFORD 310.259.4428

DeeCrawford@kw.com DeeCrawford@kw.com

kw beverly hills 310.432.6400 kw brentwood 310.826.8200 kw downtownla 310.274.3900



5 BEDROOMS | 5 BATHS | CRAFTSMAN BEAUTY 5 BEDROOMS | 6.5 BATHS | GATED MOUNTAIN VIEW ESTATE
NICK MERCADO 323.896.9955 DEE CRAWFORD 310.259.4428 | MARC SHEVIN 818.251.2456

nick@nickmercado.com deecrawford@kw.com | marcshevin@gmail.com

1219 4TH AVENUE | COUNTRY CLUB PARK $1,549,000 | 25548 KINGSTON COURT | CALABASAS $4,750,000

i
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8568 BURTON WAY #305 | BEVERLY-GROVE $1,099,000 462 S. MAPLE DRIVE #PH | BEVERLY HILLS $3,980,000
2 BEDROOMS | 2 BATHS | TOP FLOOR UNIT 4 BEDROOMS | 4 BATHS | PENTHOUSE LUXURY CONDO W/VIEWS
AARON LEIDER 310.954.0555 INNA SANTOSO 310.424.0391

www.AGlregroup.com | aaronleider@kw.com 462smapledriveph.com | homes@innasantoso.com

=

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1154 S. LONGWOOD AVENUE | LOS ANGELES $1,375,000 3127 CARDIFF AVENUE | BEVERLYWOOD $1,395,000
DUPLEX DELIVERED VACANT 3 BED | 3 BATH | 2517 SQFT | 5430 LOT SIZE

EITAN DAGAN 310.633.0438 BEN BELLET | ZACK GRAKAL 310.770.1124

edagan@kw.com www.3127cardiff.com | realestateguy247@ydhoo.com

kw larchmont 323.762.2600 kw los feliz 323.300.1000 kw santa monica 310.482.2200




A Legacy, 275 Years in the Making

931LINDAFLORADR.COM

Pacific Palisades | 7BD/6BA/3HBA | 11,690 SQ.FT. | $15.995,000

Damoon Songhorian | Damoon.Songhorian@sothebyshomes.com | 310.770.3344







1806 LOMA VISTA DR TROUSDALE ESTATES 17753 CALLE DE PALERMO PACIFIC PALISADES

5BD | 7BA | 6,102 SF | Offered at $8,495,000 7BD | 7BA | 11,563 SF | 0.64 Acres | Offered at $5,799,000

FEDERICO SALVATORI | JAVIER PUGA-PHILLIPS | 310.500.8213 R. BARSAMIAN | S. MILLER | M. SOMMERS | 213.280.0247
410 23RD ST SANTA MONICA 8625 WONDERLAND AVE LAUREL CANYON
4BD | 3BA | 8,863 SF LOT | Offered at $4,295,000 5BD | 6BA | 3,892 SF | Offered at $3,699,000
RAYMOND DOMINGUEZ | SANDRA MILLER | 310.595.6549 JOHN STEINER | JOAN YARFITZ | 310.666.1454

0 WAGON WHEEL RD JOSHUA TREE 4937 HAYVENHURST AVE ENCINO
3BD | 3BA | 2,112 SF | 22.5 Acres | Offered at $2,300,000 6BD | 4BA | 4,312 SF | 12,356 SF LOT | Offered at $2,295,000

R. DOMINGUEZ | G.REID | S. MILLER | 310.595.6549 RYAN SHIMP | SANDRA MILLER | 818.314.8606

BEVERLY HILLS SANTA MONICA

107777510 ENGEL &VOLKERS T 510.460.0525

©2019 Engel & Vlkers. All rights reserved. Each brokerage independently owned and operated. Engel & Vélkers and its independent License Partners are Equal Opportunity Employers and fully support the principals of the Fair Housing Act. All information provided is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed and should be
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